

Kapadia for Defendant no. 25.

Mr. Nikhil Rajani (through VC) a/w. Mr. Ajay Deshmane i/b.
M/s. V. Deshpande & Co. for Defendant No. 27.

Mr. Rohan Savan, Mr. Aman Saraf, Mr. Atharva Gode i/b.
M/s. Jayakar & Partners for Defendant No. 2.

CORAM : GAURI GODSE, J.

DATE : 25th MARCH 2026

ORDER :

1. Not on board. Taken up on production board.
2. No orders.

[GAURI GODSE, J.]